Updated 12.2023  1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Xenia Wall Optics RGBW
General: Xenia is a family of slim profile, low glare linear LED recessed and wall fixtures
suitable to illuminate outdoor architectural elements such as facades, columns, landscape,
and pathway lighting. The recessed version can be installed as a drive-over in-grade or can
be mounted into walls and ceilings. The wall version offers several mounting brackets and

White 3K/4K 252/275 504/550
*Values shown for 3000K
Ordering Information
XE W OB
Product Mounting/
Frame Type Length Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Cables1 Fixing
Brackets1 Accesories1
XE = Xenia W = Wall OB = Open Beam 21 = 21.1" 13 IDMX = 13W / Integral 120-277V
w/DMX interface
R3 = RGBW 3K
R4 = RGBW 4K
NFL  = Narrow Flood
MWFL = Medium Wide
Flood
EWFL = Extra Wide Flood
WW =  Wall Washer
E83043
E83044
E83045
E83046
E83047
E89189
E89186
E98494
E98493
E98994
E98993
E89187
E98949
E89045
E89046
E89047
(Anti-glaring)
E98953 (21)
E98952 (47)
(DMX
Terminator)
E89365
47 = 46.5" 24 IDMX = 24W / Integral 120-277V
w/DMX interface
2 See page 2
Xenia Wall Optics RGBW
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.  2  2
21.1" 13W IDMX
46.5" 24W IDMX
1.3 46.5
1.3 2.2
9.8
1.3 21.1
1.3 2.2
9.8
Accessories
Steel fixing brackets Anti-glaring accessoy
1.8-2.6" E98949
3.5" E89045
5.9" E89046
11.8" E89047
21.1" E98953
46.5" E98952
E89365
DMX
Terminator
Cables
E83043 E83044 E83045 E83046 E83047 E89189
59" line volt.
power feed cable
F 3 pin M12
196" line volt.
power feed cable
F 3 pin M12
39" line volt.
power extension